Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment and representative of relative performance.
Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
December 12, 2017
COMPATIBLE LUMINAIRES
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
The attached data is provided to assist users in making lighting decisions based on various assumptions, factors and methods. Resources and efforts have been put in place to
account for the data and the development of this tool however STANDARD does not warrant or guarantee that the results obtained will be accurate under actual use
conditions. A lighting layout is recommend to ensure the proper light levels are attained to satisfy the demand of the application
ORDERING INFORMATION
Technical Information Bulletin LED Outdoor Accessory
Date:
In hands date of project:
Project name/Number:
Name of distributor:
Client #:
Name of end user:
Type Order
code
Description
FLOOD LIGHT (LARGE) 65594 LFL/L/S2/100W/40K/III/SF/120-277/BRZ/STD
FLOOD LIGHT (LARGE) 65596 LFL/L/S2/150W/40K/III/SF/120-277/BRZ/STD
FLOOD LIGHT (LARGE) 65597 LFL/L/S2/220W/40K/III/SF/120-277/BRZ/STD
FLOOD LIGHT (LARGE) 65601 LFL/L/S2/150W/40K/III/SF/347/BRZ/STD
FLOOD LIGHT (LARGE) 65602 LFL/L/S2/220W/40K/III/SF/347/BRZ/STD
FLOOD LIGHT (LARGE) 66037 LFL/XL/380W/40K/II/SF/347/BRZ/STD
Qty Description Price
I accept the specifications of the luminaire configuration mentioned above.
Name:
Company:
Signature:     Date:
Order code: 66155
Description: LFL/L/S2/ACC/SF/WALL MOUNT/STD
UPC: 69549661554
Case quantity: 1/6
Type: Slipfitter to Wall Mount Accessory
7/
8"
(2
2.5
 m
m
)
1/
2"
(12
.5
mm)
2
15
/1
6"
 (7
5
m
m
)
4 7/16" (112 mm)
5
1/
2"
 (1
40
 m
m
)
2 3/8" (60 mm)
1/8" (3 mm)
1/8" (3 mm)